
＊　戸　籍　の　窓　＊ 4.13～5.17届出

地  区  名 大  字  名
う  ぶ  ご  え

お  く  や  み

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう

地  区  名 大  字  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命  日

4.13

4.19

4.29

5.3

5.5

5.6

4.29

5.6

寛之

優也

裕順

匡人

善一

和宏

祐太郎

健太

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

　〃

野浦

梅津

梅津

住吉

住吉

秋津

石花

橘

（しずく）

（みゆうか）

（ゆめの）

（こはる）

（たお）

（うた）

（ようた）

（ひな）

山　口　詩　月

山　岸　花　零

白　須　由芽野

加　藤　心　春

石　川　太　桜

武　部　　　詩

小　松　陽　大

岩　﨑　陽　愛

4.13

4.14

4.16

4.17

4.19

4.20

4.20

4.22

4.24

4.25

4.30

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.9

5.14

5.15

4.22

4.22

5.1

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.11

5.16

5.17

5.17

4.18

4.20

93

88

69

90

17

90

78

91

81

94

77

86

89

89

98

78

68

81

77

86

88

87

98

90

88

57

77

95

82

85

96

82

73

84

77

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

佐和田

　〃

両津湊

両津夷

原黒

秋津

秋津

梅津

春日

歌見

片野尾

梅津

赤玉

北五十里

加茂歌代

真木

吾潟

野浦

椿

吾潟

両津大川

原黒

河崎

加茂歌代

春日

橘

北田野浦

二見

高千

小川

橘

相川材木町

稲鯨

稲鯨

稲鯨

八幡

八幡町

4.29

4.29

5.1

5.3

5.3

5.7

5.8

5.15

4.14

4.19

4.22

5.9

5.13

4.16

4.21

4.21

4.30

5.1

4.20

4.24

5.1

4.13

4.19

4.29

4.29

5.11

5.7

5.9

4.22

5.2

5.4

4.14

4.16

4.28

5.14

5.15

82

87

84

75

94

99

95

92

68

92

84

79

92

83

100

89

90

94

95

89

96

92

95

87

89

92

84

87

92

98

74

88

85

80

95

66

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

新　穂

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

畑　野

　〃

　〃

真　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

小　木

　〃

羽　茂

　〃

　〃

赤　泊

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

窪田

沢根

河原田本町

沢根五十里

河原田本町

鍛冶町

河原田諏訪町

窪田

吉井本郷

大和

金井新保

水渡田

中興

新穂青木

新穂

新穂長畝

新穂正明寺

新穂井内

畑野

小倉

栗野江

大小

背合

真野新町

豊田

真野大川

江積

小木町

羽茂本郷

羽茂上山田

羽茂本郷

徳和

徳和

徳和

徳和

下川茂

4.13

5.6

4.16

4.25

4.30

5.9

5.1

4.25

4.7

拓也

奨

昇

貴仁

健

貴明

久貴

裕也

拓也

佐和田

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

新　穂

真　野

小　木

羽　茂

青野

鍛冶町

泉

中興

三瀬川

下新穂

豊田

小木町

羽茂本郷

（つむぎ）

（たいち）

（はやせ）

（にな）

（ひでき）

（りあ）

（ゆめ）

（いおは）

（のぞみ）

奥　村　紬　生

森　谷　泰　地

山　本　隼　勢

鈴　木　仁　捺

金　子　英　樹

土　屋　莉　愛

本　間　友　萌

和　田　一桜葉

佐　藤　　　希

伊　藤　芳　夫

中　川　禮　治

髙　江　絹　江

伊　藤　昭　治

山　口　慶　大

中　川　千　秋

水　井　由　美

家　内　八千代

金　子　悦　子

髙　橋　富　枝

石　塚　和　實

池　亀　チ　エ

祝　　　ミユキ

間　口　弘　文

菊　池　ミ　ヨ

羽　豆　長　生

山　下　梅　信

梅　谷　英　二

南　子　茂　雄

藤　井　美智江

⻆　坂　忠　藏

加　藤　千　年

本　田　キ　ヨ

宇留間　美知惠

坂　下　和　惠

橋　本　義　英

京　家　香　丁

菊　地　フサヱ

坂　下　弥市郎

播　磨　ミ　ヨ

笠　井　彌一郎

岩　﨑　安　員

滝　田　弘　行

後　藤　ミ　ヨ

本　間　　　清

齊　藤　マツヱ

寺　尾　幸　一

平　岡　三　重

池　田　修　司

中　山　チ　ヅ

本　間　金　雄

中　川　き　み

池　田　オヨシ

渡　辺　明　子

豊　木　ト　シ

佐　藤　清　治

土　屋　カ　ヨ

小　田　テ　ル

渡　辺　明　子

市　橋　ハ　ル

和　田　チ　ヅ

山　本　昭　子

本　間　　　修

本　間　次　郎

加　藤　良　市

仲　川　ヨシノ

菊　地　富士雄

松　本　松　江

金　杉　光　雄

山　口　冨　枝

曽　我　哲　治

村　田　フ　ヨ

太　田　忠　雄

藤　村　好　一

佐久間　　　緑

菊　池　富美乃

安　藤　カ　ヨ

中　川　寛　二

遠　藤　正　枝

菊　池　キミヱ

池　　　伸　夫
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